
Member Name Forest Preserve District of DuPage County
Bid Number ITB‐Z‐263‐001‐0‐2020/MA
Bid Name Timber Ridge Streambank Stabilization

20 Planholder(s) found

Supplier Name Contact Name Email Address1 Address2 City State Zip Phone Attributes Programs
Alliance Contractors Inc. Scott Marquart estimating@alliancecontractors.com 1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock IL 60098 8153385900
Bid Prime  Justin jtanner@bidprime.com
Cardinal State, LLC Joe Krischon joek@cardinalstatellc.com 1719 Spring Creek Rd Barrington Hills IL 60010
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680
Copenhaver Construction Ken Copenhaver copenhaverinc@yahoo.com 75 Koppie Drive Gilberts IL 60136‐9663 8474286696
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032
EarthWerks Land Improvement & Development Corp Lora Davies ldavies@earthwerksinc.com 1240 Lyon Rd Batavia IL 60510
Electric Conduit Construction Corbin Riggs criggs@electricconduitconstruction.com 816 Hicks Dr Elburn IL 60119 6302934474
ENCAP, Inc. Brett Suhayda bsuhayda@encapinc.net 2585 Wagner Court DeKalb IL 60115 8157484500
ePlan Amber Cox eplan@eplanbidding.com 1400 Forum Blvd, Ste. 7B Columbia MO 65203 5734477130
Integrated Lakes Management Ryan Rickerson rrickerson@ilmenvironments.com 110 Le Baron st Waukegan IL 60085
JS Riemer Lisa Goertz estimating@jsriemer.com 2525 Higgins Road Elgin IL 60123 8478361027
Kovilic Construction Co. Rodolfo Vazquez rvazquez@kovilic.com 3721 N. Carnation Street Franklin Park IL 60131
Lifco Construction Frank Chavez frank.lifco@gmail.com P.O Box 87200 Carol Stream IL 60188
Martam Construction, Inc. Jerry Kutrovatz jerry@martam.com 1200 Gasket Drive Elgin IL 60120 8476086800
Martinez and Sons Jorge Lupe mazda35@fbeaveraqb.com 480 E Airline Dr East Alton IL 62024
Misfits Construction Company John Thomas JohnThomas@misfitsconstruction.com 333 South Wabash Avenue Suite 2700 Chicago IL 60604 3124205041
R W Conklin Steel Alan Adamek alan.adamek@conklinsteel.com 21W521 Buckingham Road GLEN ELLYN IL 60137
semper fi land service ROBERTO VELAZQUEZ ROBERT@SEMPERFI.LAND 1275 GOLFVIEW ST AURORA IL 60506 6305441256
V3 Companies of Illinois Ltd. Chloe Free cfree@v3co.com 7325 Janes Ave. Ste. 100 Woodridge IL 60517 6307249200
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